
MSBG West Grocery Districts
District Name Director Email Address Phone Alternate Contact Alternate email Schools Enrollment

MSBG-W

Agawam Public
Schools

Ashley
Berry

aberry@agawamed.org 1305
Springfield
Street
Feeding Hills,
MA 01030

(413)
821-
0559

    7 3,585

Athol Royalston
Regional

Carolyn
Brown

cbrown@aarsd.org 2363 Main
Street
Athol, MA
01331

(978)
249-
2438

    4 1,453

Belchertown
Public Schools

Kelly
Slattery

kslattery@belchertownps.org 14 Maple
Street
Belchertown,
MA 01007

(413)
323-
0442

    5 2,267

Central
Berkshire
Regional School
District

John
Tranfaglia

jtranfaglia@cbrsd.org 35 Fox Drive
Dalton, MA
01226

(413)
684-
1307

    4 1,430

East
Longmeadow

Lori Pahl lori.pahl@eastlongmeadowma.gov 180 Maple
Street
East
Longmeadow,
MA 01028

(413)
525-
5450
x7980

Mary Quick mary.quick@eastlongmeadowma.gov 5 2,620

Franklin County
Technical School

Liz
Bouchard

ebouchard@fcts.us 82 Industrial
Blvd
Turners Falls,
MA 01376

(413)
863-
9561
x289

    2 525

Gateway
Regional School
District

Tasha
Hartley

thartley@grsd.org 12 Littleville
Road
Huntington,
MA 01050

(413)
685-
1005

Stephanie Fisk sfisk@grsd.org 3 832

Gill-Montague
Regional School
District

Heather
Holmes

heather.holmes@gmrsd.org 35 Crocker
Ave,
Turners Falls,
MA 01376

(413)
863-
7506

Joanne Blier joanne.blier@gmrsd.org 4 933



mailto:aberry@agawamed.org
tel:4138210559
mailto:cbrown@aarsd.org
tel:9782492438
mailto:kslattery@belchertownps.org
tel:4133230442
mailto:jtranfaglia@cbrsd.org
tel:4136841307
mailto:lori.pahl@eastlongmeadowma.gov
tel:4135255450
mailto:mary.quick@eastlongmeadowma.gov
mailto:ebouchard@fcts.us
tel:4138639561
mailto:thartley@grsd.org
tel:4136851005
mailto:sfisk@grsd.org
mailto:heather.holmes@gmrsd.org
tel:4138637506
mailto:joanne.blier@gmrsd.org


District Name Director Email Address Phone Alternate Contact Alternate email Schools Enrollment

Greenfield
Public Schools

Eliza
Calkins

elical1@gpsk12.org 195 Federal
Street
Suite 100
Greenfield,
Massachusetts
01301

(413)
772-
1335

Joan Bitters joabit1@gpsk12.org 6 1,951

Hadley Public
Schools

Diane Zak,
S.N.S.

dzak@hadleyschools.org 131 Russell
Street
Hadley, MA
01035

(413)
582-
6444

    2 566

Hampden-
Wilbraham

Julie
Dougal

jdougal@hwrsd.org 621 Main
Street
Wilbraham,
MA 01095

(413)
279-
3808

Dawn Barillaro dbarillaro@hwrsd.org 6 3,042

Hampshire
Regional School
District

Liz
Moulton

emoulton@hr-k12.org 19 Stage Road
Westhampton,
MA 01027

(413)
527-
7200

    4 1,518

Hatfield Public
Schools

Amy
Hutchins

ahutchins@hatfieldps.net 33 Main Street
Hatfield, MA
01038

(413)
247-
5010

    2 437

Lee Public
Schools

Lorraine
Goodfellow

lmgoodfellow@leepublicschools.net 300 Greylock
Street
Lee, MA
01238

(413)
243-
2780

    2 713

Lenox Public
Schools

Lorraine
Goodfellow

lgoodfellow@lenoxps.org 6 Walker
Street
Lenox, MA
01240

(413)
637-
5562

    2 776

Ludlow Public
Schools

Kelley
McGregor

k_mcgregor@ludlowps.org 63 Chestnut
Street
Ludlow, MA
01056

(413)
583-
5612

    5 2,594

Monson Public
Schools

Melody
Gustafson

gustafsonm@monsonschools.com 43 Margaret
Street
Monson, MA
01057

(413)
267-
4158

    3 895



mailto:elical1@gpsk12.org
tel:4137721335
mailto:joabit1@gpsk12.org
mailto:dzak@hadleyschools.org
tel:4135826444
mailto:jdougal@hwrsd.org
tel:4132793808
mailto:dbarillaro@hwrsd.org
mailto:emoulton@hr-k12.org
tel:4135277200
mailto:ahutchins@hatfieldps.net
tel:4132475010
mailto:lmgoodfellow@leepublicschools.net
tel:4132432780
mailto:lgoodfellow@lenoxps.org
tel:4136375562
mailto:k_mcgregor@ludlowps.org
tel:4135835612
mailto:gustafsonm@monsonschools.com
tel:4132674158
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Northampton
Public Schools

Mistelle
Hannah

mhannah@northampton-k12.us 100 Bridge
Road
Florence, MA
01062

(413)
587-
1487

Debbie Zuchowski dzuchowski@northampton-k12.us 6 2,793

Orange
Elementary
School District

Jacki
Dillenback

jdillenback@rcmahar.org 59 Dexter
Street
Orange, MA
01364

(978)
544-
1127

    2 620

Palmer Public
Schools

Sue Bailey sbailey@palmerschools.org 4105 Main
Street
Palmer, MA
01069

(413)
283-
6511

    2 1,291

Pathfinder
Regional
Vocational
Technical High
School

James
Nolan

nolan@pathfindertech.org 240 Sykes
Street
Palmer, MA
01069

(413)
283-
9701

    1 649

Pioneer Valley
Regional

Michael
Onorato

onoratom@pvrsdk12.org 97 F. Sumner
Turner Road
Northfield,
MA 01360

(413)
498-
2911

    4 706

Ralph C. Mahar
RSD

Jacki
Dillenback

jdillenback@rcmahar.org 507 S. Main
Street
Orange, MA
01364

(978)
544-
2542
x8

    1 640

Smith
Vocational and
Agricultural
High Shool

Heather
Bouley

hbouley@smithtec.org 80 Locust
Street
Northampton,
MA 01060

(413)
587-
1414
x3456

    1 501

South Hadley Matthew
Hoagland

mhoagland@shschools.com 100 Mosier
Street
SOUTH
HADLEY, MA
01075

(413)
534-
1995

Cindy Roy croy@shschools.com 4 1,975

Southern
Berkshire
Regional School
District

Jeremy
Wells

jwells@sbrsd.org 491 Berkshire
School Road
Sheffield, MA
01257

(413)
248-
0727

    1 650



mailto:mhannah@northampton-k12.us
tel:4135871487
mailto:dzuchowski@northampton-k12.us
mailto:jdillenback@rcmahar.org
tel:9785441127
mailto:sbailey@palmerschools.org
tel:4132836511
mailto:nolan@pathfindertech.org
tel:4132839701
mailto:onoratom@pvrsdk12.org
tel:4134982911
mailto:jdillenback@rcmahar.org
tel:9785442542
mailto:hbouley@smithtec.org
tel:4135871414
mailto:mhoagland@shschools.com
tel:4135341995
mailto:croy@shschools.com
mailto:jwells@sbrsd.org
tel:4132480727
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Ware Public
Schools

Jeff
Nicholas

jnicholas@ware.k12.ma.us 237 West
Street
Ware,
Massachusetts
01082

(413)
967-
5248

    3 1,189

Westfield Public
Schools

Rachel
Kania

rachel.kania@schoolsofwestfield.org 59 Court
Street Suite
B10
Westfield, MA
01085

(413)
572-
6493

Kristine Sporbert k.sportbert@schoolsofwestfield.org 10 5,105

            Total - MSBG-W 101 42,256

            Total 101 42,256



mailto:jnicholas@ware.k12.ma.us
tel:4139675248
mailto:rachel.kania@schoolsofwestfield.org
tel:4135726493
mailto:k.sportbert@schoolsofwestfield.org

